Scales & Components
TUSP1
Super Precision and Reliability
Inside a Stainless Steel Housing.
Capacities from 250 lbs. to
100K - IN STOCK!
Stainless Steel Housing.
Exceeds NEMA 6 and IP67

Stainless Steel
Finish
Polished
Sealing
IP67
Wiring
Cable Length & Type
30 foot, 4 conductor
Cable Color Code
+ Excitation . . . . . . . . .Green
- Excitation  . . . . . . . . .Black
+ Output  . . . . . . . . . . .White
- Output  . . . . . . . . . . .Red
Shield  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Bare
Part Number Capacity Weight A B C D Thread
TUSP1-250-SS 250 lb 6 lb 2.00 3.32 1.70 2.26 3/8-24 UNF
TUSP1-500-SS 500 lb 5 lb 2.50 4.45 2.20 2.31 1/2-20 UNF
TUSP1-1K-SS 1,000 lb 6 lb 2.50 4.45 2.20 2.31 1/2-20 UNF
TUSP1-2.5K-SS 2,500 lb 5 lb 2.25 3.00 1.56 2.69 1/2-20 UNF
TUSP1-2.5K-HT-SS* 2,500 lb 5 lb 2.25 3.00 1.56 2.69 1/2-20 UNF
TUSP1-5K-SS 5,000 lb 9 lb 3.00 5.75 2.81 3.06 1”-14 UNF
TUSP1-10K-SS 10,000 lb 10 lb 3.00 5.75 2.81 3.06 1”-14 UNF
TUSP1-25K-SS 25,000 lb 21 lb 4.00 8.38 5.87 3.56 1 1/2”-12 UNF
TUSP1-50K-SS 50,000 lb 44 lb 6.25 11.44 5.72 3.56 2”-12 UNF
TUSP1-100K-SS 100,000 lb 106 lb 9.00 17.75 8.75 – 3” UNF
A
C
B
Models TUSP1